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WISCONSIN REGIONAL ECONOMIC  
DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS

BUSINESS & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES

1–Visions Northwest
Ashland, Bayfield, Burnett, Douglas, 
Iron, Price, Rusk, Sawyer, Taylor, and 
Washburn Counties
Sheldon Johnson
Executive Director
715-635-2197
sjohnson@nwrpc.com

2–MOMENTUM WEST
Barron, Chippewa, Clark, Dunn, Eau 
Claire, Pepin, Pierce, Polk, and St. Croix 
Counties
Steve Jahn
Executive Director
715-874-4673
steve@momentumwest.org

3–7 RIVERS ALLIANCE
Buffalo, Crawford, Jackson, Juneau,  
La Crosse, Monroe, Tremplealeau,  
and Vernon Counties
Chris Hardie
CEO
608-787-8777
chris@7riversalliance.org

4–Prosperity Southwest
Crawford, Grant, Green, Iowa, Lafayette, 
and Richland Counties
Olivia Otte
President
608-328-9452
olivia@greencountydevelopment.com

5–Grow North
Florence, Forest, Langdale, Lincoln, 
Marinette, Oconto, Oneida, and Vilas 
Counties
Thomas Wartman
Executive Director
715-365-4468
grownorthed@gmail.com

6–Centergy
Adams, Marathon, Portage, and 
Wood  Counties
Angel Laidlaw
President and CEO
715-551-6650
president@centergy.net

7–Greater Madison Chamber of 
Commerce
Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Jefferson, 
Rock, and Sauk Counties
Kevin Little
Vice President 
608-443-1949
kevin@madisonbiz.com 

8–New North
Brown, Calumet, Door, Florence, 
Fond du Lac, Green Lake, Kewaunee, 
Manitowoc, Marinette, Marquette, 
Menominee, Oconto, Outagamie, 
Shawano, Sheboygan, Washura, 
Waupaca, and Winnebago Counties
Patti Habeck
President and CEO
920-336-3860
patti.habeck@thenewnorth.com

9–Milwaukee 7
Kenosha, Milwaukee, Ozaukee, 
Racine, Walworth, Washington, and 
Waukesha Counties
Rebecca Gries
Executive Director
414-287-4140
rgries@mke7.com
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